Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

011 - Chilton County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

4/26/2024 11:27:28 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$59,466,543.44
$1,000.00
$11,800,200.00
$82,500.00
$71,350,243.44

$40,489,161.40
$11,112,187.89
$7,770,995.28
$4,818,020.61
$3,180,561.24
$2,978,055.00
$0.00
$2,124,683.85
$72,473,665.27

$731,158.30
$2,996,361.84
($2,265,203.54)

($3,388,625.37)
$19,649,217.71
$16,260,592.34

GENERAL

Actual

$9,746,277.09
$260.00
$4,093,810.89
$110,464.72
$13,950,812.70

$9,904,252.29
$2,983,419.06
$1,634,033.74
$1,086,508.62
$523,931.10
$90,753.81
$0.00
$542,871.87
$16,765,770.49

$115,816.90
$777,284.76
($661,467.86)

($3,476,425.65)
$27,246,357.36
$23,769,931.71

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($49,720,266.35)
($740.00)
($7,706,389.11)
$27,964.72
($57,399,430.74)

$30,584,909.11
$8,128,768.83
$6,136,961.54
$3,731,511.99
$2,656,630.14
$2,887,301.19
$0.00
$1,581,811.98
$55,707,894.78

($615,341.40)
$2,219,077.08
$1,603,735.68

($87,800.28)
$7,597,139.65
$7,509,339.37

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$15,502,054.48
$4,102,037.20
$0.00
$19,604,091.68

$6,345,075.63
$1,522,429.24
$270,660.00
$8,202,357.75
$764,215.82
$700,000.00
$0.00
$4,299,742.57
$22,104,481.01

$3,038,431.84
$147,175.00
$2,891,256.84

$390,867.51
$5,331,716.66
$5,722,584.17

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$2,131,435.36
$1,164,445.31
$89,092.54
$3,384,973.21

$1,193,122.42
$346,409.70
$68,194.53
$2,139,123.78
$101,421.80
$369,848.05
$0.00
$1,024,745.64
$5,242,865.92

$803,281.59
$57,501.20
$745,780.39

($1,112,112.32)
$5,420,509.50
$4,308,397.18

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($13,370,619.12)
($2,937,591.89)
$89,092.54
($16,219,118.47)

$5,151,953.21
$1,176,019.54
$202,465.47
$6,063,233.97
$662,794.02
$330,151.95
$0.00
$3,274,996.93
$16,861,615.09

($2,235,150.25)
$89,673.80
($2,145,476.45)

($1,502,979.83)
$88,792.84
($1,414,186.99)
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